MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS
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Division: ELEB

Position Bib Name

Team Name: WEST PLAINS

Team Score: 34

1 788 PARKER RHOADS
2 779 ETHAN TUMA

3 784 JACKSON FREE

4 778 ETHAN MILLER

5 780 IAN BOYER

6 789 PAYDEN DICKSON
7 772 CALEB STONE
Team Name: WILLOW SPRINGS

Team Score: 46

1 832 CARSON SMITH
2 831 DANIEL SHALTHIAL
3 819 WILL CLARKSTON
4 823 ISAAC FURSOV

5 826 JACKSON LEE

6 830 JACOB ROBERTS
7 833 EVERETT SMITH
Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE

Team Score: 72

1 618 BRAYDEN HAUGHEY
2 613 NOAH DRAKE

3 616 PRESTON WILLIAMS
4 617 JAXYN PROCTOR
5 622 CASON EVILSIZER
6 614 JUSTIN ALESSI

7 615 COOPER HOERNING
Team Name: GAINESVILLE

Team Score: 74

1 541 AUSTIN PECINA
2 545 JACOB LAUB

3 543 SAMUEL WYNN
4 540 ISAAC PIPPIN

5 542 LYLE PIPPIN

6 539 RIDER MURPHY
7 544 ISSAC STAGE
Division; ELEB

Gun Elapsed  Rank
9:37.53 2
9:51.58 3
10:29.11 8

10:42.97 10
10:43.84 11
10:58.80 15
11:12.71 18

9:33.66 1
10:20.53 6
10:48.16 12
10:53.40 13
10:56.18 14
11:46.67 20
11:59.95 22

10:11.63 5
10:24.71 7
11:00.19 16
11:47.41 21
12:04.85 23
12:20.23 24
13:09.28 26

9:58.22 4
10:35.38 9
11:01.53 17
11:16.81 19
12:36.40 25
13:13.80 27
13:43.26 28
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Division

ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
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ELEB
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ELEB
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ELEB
ELEB
ELEB

ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB

ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB

Timed by

Team Name

West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains

Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs
Willow Springs

Mountain Grove
Mountain Grove
Mountain Grove
Mountain Grove
Mountain Grove
Mountain Grove
Mountain Grove

Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
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MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS
;- THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2018 Timed by %s
Place Score Team Name
1 34 WEST PLAINS
2 46 WILLOW SPRINGS
3 72 MOUNTAIN GROVE
4 74 GAINESVILLE

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
LIBERTY

SUCCESS R-VI

FORDLAND

Division: ELEG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed  Rank Gender  Division Team Name

Team Name: WEST PLAINS
Team Score: 25

1 799 CHEYANNE RAINES 10:52.39 3 F ELEG West Plains

2 796 ADDISON SANDERS 11:07.12 4 F ELEG West Plains

3 809 LILI COBB 11:18.00 5 F ELEG West Plains

4 800 CIENNA PEREZ 11:26.02 6 F ELEG West Plains

5 817 SHAIZLEE WATKINS 11:47.18 7 F ELEG West Plains

6 802 HANNAH COLLICOTT 12:03.02 8 F ELEG West Plains

7 811 MALIA HARRIS 12:24.09 11 F ELEG West Plains
Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE

Team Score: 53

1 626 RAYLEE STENZEL 10:34.78 1 F ELEG Mountain Grove
2 631 ESTER STOUT 12:15.01 10 F ELEG Mountain Grove
3 628 KAYLIE HAVENS 13:03.61 13 F ELEG Mountain Grove
4 630 BETHANY HICKS 13:21.91 14 F ELEG Mountain Grove
5 627 MIA GONZALES 14:29.34 15 F ELEG Mountain Grove
6 629 ZOE HARRINGTON 14:39.16 16 F ELEG Mountain Grove
7 624 SOPHIE METTY 14:47.38 17 F ELEG Mountain Grove
Team Name: WILLOW SPRINGS

Team Score: 60

1 841 HAILEY-JADE UNRUH 10:46.80 2 F ELEG Willow Springs
2 836 KARIS COCHRAN 12:04.05 9 F ELEG Willow Springs
3 838 KADANCE JOHNSON 12:58.19 12 F ELEG Willow Springs
4 837 LYDIA HERGESHEIMER 15:24.30 18 F ELEG Willow Springs
5 839 ASHLYN MELSON 21:15.14 19 F ELEG Willow Springs
Division; ELEG

Place Score Team Name
1 25 WEST PLAINS
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MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS G
o THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2018 Timed by 2440 ione

2 53 MOUNTAIN GROVE
3 60 WILLOW SPRINGS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
NORWOOD

GAINESVILLE

SUCCESS R-VI

Division: JHG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed  Rank Gender  Division Team Name

Team Name: WAYNESVILLE MS
Team Score: 21

1 763 LILY PEACE 10:29.54 1 F JHG Waynesville MS
2 762 JORDAN NITCHMAN 10:56.20 3 F JHG Waynesville MS
3 767 SKYE SCOTT 10:57.85 4 F JHG Waynesville MS
4 744 SOPHIA BOONE 11:05.88 6 F JHG Waynesville MS
5 760 EVALINA MCAVOY 11:08.04 7 F JHG Waynesville MS
6 285 ALINA RASTETTER 11:10.63 8 F JHG Waynesville MS
7 754 AVERY SLATCHER 11:24.56 10 F JHG Waynesville MS
Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE

Team Score: 63

1 636 KIMMIE BUSALAKI 10:51.15 2 F JHG Mountain Grove
2 635 ABBY FRY 11:27.27 12 F JHG Mountain Grove
3 638 CHARIS ALSUP 11:47.65 13 F JHG Mountain Grove
4 634 HAYLEE PROCTOR 11:58.44 15 F JHG Mountain Grove
5 637 HANNAH PURSELL 14:16.09 21 F JHG Mountain Grove
Team Name: LICKING

Team Score: 73

1 873 FINLEY SULLINS 10:59.83 5 F JHG Licking

2 872 ALLIE DECKER 11:56.77 14 F JHG Licking

3 874 MAKENNA SKIDMORE 12:33.02 16 F JHG Licking

4 877 NICHOLE BARNES 12:41.62 18 F JHG Licking

5 875 GRACIE BERREAULT 13:57.05 20 F JHG Licking

6 876 AUDREY KREWSON 14:51.19 22 F JHG Licking
Team Name: SPARTA

Team Score: 79

1 711 GENESIS SWEET 11:23.26 9 F JHG Sparta

2 710 EMMA JEMES 11:25.96 11 F JHG Sparta

3 712 HAILEY BUMGARNER 12:37.97 17 F JHG Sparta

4 714 MAKAYLA WIGTON 13:00.05 19 F JHG Sparta

5 715 EMMA STUTESMAN 18:30.15 23 F JHG Sparta
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MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

o - THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2018 Timed by %s
Division; JHG

Place Score Team Name
1 21 WAYNESVILLE MS
2 63 MOUNTAIN GROVE
3 73 LICKING
4 79 SPARTA

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
THAYER

FORDLAND

AVA

GAINESVILLE

Division: JHB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed  Rank Gender  Division Team Name

Team Name: WAYNESVILLE MS
Team Score: 35

1 740 VADRICK DONSBACH 9:28.15 1 M JHB Waynesville MS
2 736 JAYZEN BLAKE 9:47.87 3 M JHB Waynesville MS
3 738 CARL GERVACIO 10:17.63 9 M JHB Waynesville MS
4 739 GABRIEL GLEASON 10:24.32 10 M JHB Waynesville MS
5 737 SETH DETAVERNIER 10:45.16 12 M JHB Waynesville MS
6 347 AARON LITTLETON 13:01.85 21 M JHB Waynesville MS
Team Name: LICKING

Team Score: 37

1 878 KEYTON COOK 10:01.20 5 M JHB Licking

2 893 KEYTON RINNE 10:05.15 6 M JHB Licking

3 880 DEREK MENDENHALL 10:07.07 7 M JHB Licking

4 879 AUSTIN JAMES 10:14.11 8 M JHB Licking

5 881 AUSTIN STEPHENS 10:39.37 11 M JHB Licking

6 887 GARRETT GORMAN 11:41.38 17 M JHB Licking

7 891 CAEL WANTLAND 11:46.69 18 M JHB Licking
Team Name: SALEM

Team Score: 54

1 682 WILL CHRISTESEN 9:39.62 2 M JHB SALEM

2 684 BRAYDEN MCCOLLOCH 9:57.34 4 M JHB SALEM

3 683 LOGAN HUBBS 10:54.36 13 M JHB SALEM

4 687 MARSHAL GOLLAHER 11:36.54 16 M JHB SALEM

5 685 ELI BRAKENSIEK 12:09.42 19 M JHB SALEM

6 686 WYATT PATRICK 14:28.46 23 M JHB SALEM

Team Name: THAYER
Team Score: 95
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1 867
2 868
3 871
4 869
5 870
Division; JHB

Place Score Team Name

1

2
3
4

35
37
54
95

MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2018

BRADLEY MILLER
COLT GONZLAS
MATT PIERCE
CHANDLER SIMMS
BRADY JUSTICES

WAYNESVILLE MS

LICKING
SALEM
THAYER

10:56.37
11:31.28
12:28.33
13:29.21
15:13.90

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
WILLOW SPRINGS
HARTVILLE

AVA
GAINESVILLE

Division: VG
Position

Team Name: WEST PLAINS

Bib

Team Score: 15

N oo b WN

979
980
981
982
983
999
998

Team Name: AVA
Team Score: 101

N o o b W N e

Team Name: HARTVILLE

515
513
518
517
520
514
519

Team Score: 101

1

574

Name

KAYLEE HATLEY
MIA HARRIS
KENZIE BERGMAN
JAYNA GUNTER
KAYLEE LAMBE
SADIE HUTCHINSON
MEGHAN DONAHUE

EDEN LITTLE
EMILY STILLINGS
LAYLA GIORGIANNI
CLARA SICILIA
REBEKAH EVANS
CARTER CREWS
GRACE KEY

AVA TAYLOR

Gun Elapsed

19:59.01
20:03.12
20:12.90
20:19.98
20:22.29
20:46.76
21:08.91

22:22.75
23:53.84
24:32.55
25:20.21
29:07.70
29:25.81
29:51.15

22:49.75

14
15
20
22
24

Rank

N o b W N R

14
18
24
37
39
40

12
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JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

Division

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

VG

Timed by

Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer

Team Name

West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains

Ava
Ava
Ava
Ava
Ava
Ava
Ava

HARTVILLE
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MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

M THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2018
2 575 SADIE CHISUM 23:00.10 13
3 576 CLEMMIE TAYLOR 24:02.09 16
4 578 KAYLEE FERGUSON 25:32.90 25
5 577 ABBY MOSELY 28:38.48 35

Team Name: SPARTA
Team Score: 106

1 727 KIMBER RAINS

2 725 BROOKE WIGGINS
3 726 MICHAELA HOUSE
4 723 HANNAH HUDSON
5 724 PAYTON LONG
Team Name: MANSFIELD

Team Score: 111

1 898 SKYLAR ADAMS
2 896 MARISSA RUSSO
3 895 VALENTINA KEITH
4 899 CAIGE HENRY

5 897 CHRISTIN GAYER
Team Name: FORDLAND

Team Score: 123

1 536 MIA WILEY

2 538 TESSA FEEBACK
3 534 SOPHIE SPARKS
4 537 ANNA GILFEDDER
5 535 EMILY WHITEFORD
Team Name: THAYER

Team Score: 135

1 859 ANGELA SORRELL
2 861 HADDLEE ATKISSON
3 860 AVERY PIERCE

4 856 ANA GONZALES
5 862 ABBI ROUSE

6 857 ASPEN BURTON
7 858 ABBEY GARRISON
Division; VG

Place Score Team Name
1 15 WEST PLAINS
2 101 AVA
3 101 HARTVILLE
4 106 SPARTA

22:34.76
24:00.06
25:04.62
25:06.31
29:18.46

22:26.31
24:23.23
25:43.13
26:21.71
26:40.98

22:46.87
25:15.14
26:07.90
26:38.08
26:45.63

24:35.75
24:39.67
26:32.03
26:47.94
28:06.69
29:02.93
32:03.30

m.com

10
15
21
22
38

17
26
28
31

11
23
27
30
32

19
20
29
33
34
36
41
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VG
VG
VG
VG

VG
VG
VG
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VG

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

Timed by

HARTVILLE
HARTVILLE
HARTVILLE
HARTVILLE

Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta

Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield

Fordland
Fordland
Fordland
Fordland
Fordland

Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
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MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS
L THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2018

5 111 MANSFIELD
6 123 FORDLAND
7 135 THAYER

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

MOUNTAIN GROVE
HILLCREST
WILLOW SPRINGS
LIBERTY

PLATO

NIANGUA

SALEM

Division: VB
Position Bib Name

Team Name: WEST PLAINS
Team Score: 15

1 905 COLBY SANDERS
2 908 RILEY SIMPSON

3 283 WESLEY LAUGHARY
4 907 ZACH FINLEY

5 83 CALEB BOYS

6 455 MICHAEL TINSLEY

Team Name: LICKING
Team Score: 100

1 602 KEEGAN BLACK

2 606 JB HUFF

3 604 CHANCE CAMPBELL
4 605 JACOB HUFF

5 608 MARKUS RECORD
6 603 TYLER CHAMBERS
7 607 CONNER DEGON

Team Name: PLATO
Team Score: 107

1 677 JOSH PYATT
2 673 CAEDEN HATHAWAY
3 676 SHAY TODD
4 675 DAVID HELD
5 674 MATTHEW DANIELS

Team Name: HARTVILLE
Team Score: 117

1 568

2 566

JOSHUA BETTENDORF
JOSIAH BETTENDORF

Gun Elapsed

17:17.02
17:27.10
17:34.03
17:39.43
17:55.87
18:32.84

18:06.20
18:41.96
19:47.48
20:56.15
20:58.86
22:12.43
22:14.05

18:23.68
18:57.73
19:06.46
19:49.19
23:00.46

19:08.37
19:19.74

Rank

o Ul A WN -

19
32
34
47
48

12
13
20
55

14
16
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Gender
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Division

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB

Timed by

Team Name

West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains

Licking
Licking
Licking
Licking
Licking
Licking
Licking

Plato
Plato
Plato
Plato
Plato

HARTVILLE
HARTVILLE
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571
573
564
563

MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2018

BRYCE CODAY
RYCE PIPER
DALTON LANSDOWN
JAMISON CONNER

Team Name: GAINESVILLE
Team Score: 142

bk WN

556
558
560
559
554
557

BEN POINTER
ELIJAH HOWARD
ANDREW BOTTS-PAPCKE
MAVERICK BUSHNER
ELI AMYX
ISAAC ARCHEY

Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE
Team Score: 149

1

v b WN

639
640
643
642
641

Team Name: AVA
Team Score: 161

AUl WN P

Team Name: SALEM

508
510
512
507
509
511

Team Score: 173

1

u b WN

688
690
689
691
692

NOAH MCCALLISTER
LUKE FRY
BRADEN HENSLEY
DALE SHAEFFER
BO PARKER

BRYCE MINGS
GARRET DEVORE
CADEN PROCK
JACOB KEY
DWIGHT EMERSON
ELI MILLER

JOHN MYSLINSKI
BRAYDEN FERGUSON
TRISTEN ALDRIDGE
ISAAC KOONTZ
JACOB CASPER

Team Name: MANSFIELD
Team Score: 203

o Uk WN -

450
410
409
403
405
424

BRADY CORDER
KILE GRAY
JACK GRUBBS
LEVI LANSDOWN
BRAYDEN BARNETT
SCOTT MASON

20:01.05
20:21.84
21:22.90
22:38.15

18:44.08
20:00.89
20:43.07
21:30.54
21:52.52
22:08.91

19:16.16
19:44.47
20:52.14
21:10.35
22:41.79

18:44.49
19:51.88
20:54.07
21:58.74
22:56.50
24:55.64

19:39.06
20:20.69
21:10.41
21:57.16
22:44.59

20:15.29
20:27.68
20:57.41
23:06.45
23:56.61
25:03.91

23
26
38
50

10
22
29
39
42
45

15
18
30
35
51

11
21
31
44
54
65

17
25
36
43
52

24
27
33
57
62
66

mgem
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VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

Timed by

HARTVILLE
HARTVILLE
HARTVILLE
HARTVILLE

Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville

Mountain Grove
Mountain Grove
Mountain Grove
Mountain Grove
Mountain Grove

Ava
Ava
Ava
Ava
Ava
Ava

SALEM
SALEM
SALEM
SALEM
SALEM

Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
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MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2018

402 ANTHONY MASON

Team Name: THAYER
Team Score: 222

A Uk, WN P

852 DAYTON MCCORMICK
850 DREW HENSON
851 ZEREK LANGLEY
853 TRENTON HUSKEY
855 JONNY GRIMES
854 JESSIE SHULTZ

Team Name: SPARTA
Team Score: 281

N oo, WwN e

717 LUKE DAUGHERTY
720 LOGAN BYERLY

721 YIMING LI

722 TARNAPAT RUCHCHAROEN
719 PAYTON BEELER

716 CODY BROWNING

718 LOFTON ATCHLEY

Team Name: FORDLAND
Team Score: 285

1 528 DAVID KIMMONS
2 530 GRAHAM BROOKS
3 533 MICHEAL REESE
4 529 JACOB HILL

5 532 DANTAE MASON
6 531 CAMERON COX
Division; VB

Place Score Team Name
15 WEST PLAINS

1

O 00N O Ul & WN

100
107
117
142
149
161
173
203

LICKING

PLATO

HARTVILLE
GAINESVILLE
MOUNTAIN GROVE
AVA

SALEM

MANSFIELD

10 222 THAYER
281 SPARTA
12 285 FORDLAND

11

28:33.63

20:34.81
21:40.04
21:48.29
22:11.39
25:29.14
26:19.32

21:15.76
22:50.85
23:09.69
24:52.85
26:26.71
27:55.83
29:26.42

22:25.06
23:03.44
23:15.43
23:31.40
23:48.34
24:25.64

m.com

71

28
40
41
46
67
68

37
53
58
64
69
70
72

49
56
59
60
61
63

M

T L T L

T L L

VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

Timed by
Mansfield

Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer

Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta

Fordland
Fordland
Fordland
Fordland
Fordland
Fordland
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MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

R s THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2018 Timed by %s
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
WILLOW SPRINGS
NORWOOD
SEYMOUR
LIBERTY
HILLCREST
NIANGUA

Division: JVB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed  Rank Gender  Division Team Name

Team Name: WEST PLAINS
Team Score: 15

1 903 COLBY SOUILER 8:12.55 1 M JVB West Plains
2 976 TEAGAN ADAMS 8:48.39 2 M JVB West Plains
3 978 JD SYDOM 9:00.54 3 M JVB West Plains
4 977 DYLAN SOMOSA 9:10.95 4 M JVB West Plains
5 975 RAMSEY BROWER 9:12.23 5 M JVB West Plains
6 902 JEVON MILLER 9:31.85 8 M JVB West Plains
7 906 LOANDON HODGSON 9:37.63 9 M JVB West Plains
Team Name: HARTVILLE

Team Score: 50

1 567 KEEGAN KIRKPATRICK 9:26.46 6 M JVB HARTVILLE
2 565 CALEB LONG 9:29.51 7 M JVB HARTVILLE
3 570 ALLEN JOHNSON 9:45.09 10 M JVB HARTVILLE
4 572 JACOB BALLARD 10:20.79 12 M JVB HARTVILLE
5 569 DALE JOLLEY 11:10.06 15 M JvB HARTVILLE
Team Name: NORWOOD

Team Score: 71

1 664 GARRETT DAVAULT 10:15.69 11 M JVB Norwood
2 665 JALEN DRAKE 10:46.83 13 M JVB Norwood
3 663 BRADEN BROWN 10:50.77 14 M JVB Norwood
4 900 JACOB SINNING 11:45.84 16 M JVB Norwood
5 1000 JSOH BRADSHAW 15:10.83 17 M JvB Norwood
Division; JVB

Place Score Team Name
1 15 WEST PLAINS
2 50 HARTVILLE
3 71 NORWOOD

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

AVA
m.com



MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

;- THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2018
LICKING
HILLCREST
Division: JVG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed  Rank Gender
Team Name: WEST PLAINS
Team Score: 15
1 995 KEELEE WATKINS 9:43.92 1 F
2 988 ANGEL WILLIAMS 9:52.54 2 F
3 993 NATALIE STEWART 10:01.78 3 F
4 994 AUTUMN HARDMAN 10:11.89 4 F
5 997 ASHLEY TUMA 10:27.12 5 F
6 901 RILEY NELSON 10:30.64 6 F
7 987 KATIE SANDGREN 10:46.08 7 F
Division; JVG

Place Score Team Name
1 15 WEST PLAINS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

MOUNTAIN GROVE

m.com

Division

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

Timed by

Team Name

West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
West Plains
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